
 



Your Information 
 

First Name Last Name Date of Birth 

 
Address 

City State Zip Code 

 
Daytime Phone E-Mail 

 

Doubles Partner’s Information 
 
 

   

First Name Last Name Date of Birth 

   

Address   

   

City State Zip Code 

   

Daytime Phone E-Mail  

 

 

First Name Last Name Date of Birth 

 
 
 

 
Adults may play 3 events: 
1 Singles and 2 Doubles 

 
M/W Open 

 
Payment and Fees 

ATA Membership 

 
New  $25.00    

Renewal  $25.00    

Address 
 

 
City State Zip Code 

 

 
Daytime Phone E-Mail 

Singles $108.00    
 

M/W35—80 & NTRP 
Singles  $86.50    

 
M/W/MXD & NTRP 
Doubles Team $86.50    

 
T-Shirt Size    

 
Life Membership $400    

ATA Member#    

Life Member #    
 
 
 

Grand Total: $   

All Matches are played at the Lauderdale Tennis Club. Men’s & Women’s Open & NTRP 
Events will be played July 27th—July 29th. All other events start on July 29th. 

 
Mail to: 

ATA National Championships  9701 Apollo Drive, Suite 301  Largo, MD. 20774 

ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY JULY 6, 2019 

Men’s 
Singles 
 

Women’s 
Singles 

 

Men’s 
Doubles 
 

Women’s 
Doubles 

 

Mixed 
Doubles 
 

 Open 

 35 

 40 

 45 

 50 

 55 

 60 

 65 

 70 

 75 

 80 

 NTRP 

 3.0 

 3.5 

 4.0 

 Open 

 35 

 40 

 45 

 50 

 55 

 60 

 65 

 70 

 75 

 80 

 NTRP 

 3.0 

 3.5 

 4.0 

 Open 

 35 

 40 

 45 

 50 

 55 

 60 

 65 

 70 

 75 

 80 

 NTRP 

 3.0 

 3.5 

 4.0 

 Open 

 35 

 40 

 45 

 50 

 55 

 60 

 65 

 70 

 75 

 80 

 NTRP 

 3.0 

 3.5 

 4.0 

 Open 

 35 

 40 

 45 

 50 

 55 

 60 

 65 

 70 

 75 

 80 

 NTRP 

 3.0 

 3.5 

 4.0 


